
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #4
Rouge-Cloître 12.1.2025

ASUB

Lorick CASTEELS
CO Liège
Circuit : H:Bleu court
Distance : 2900m (Dénivelé 65m)
Temps : 0:36:00,054 (12'25"/km)

3/15 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Arthur WILLEMSENS 0:30:23
2. Jules COLOMB 0:33:29

1. 166 00:04:21 379m 11'29"/km
2. 184 00:07:00 00:11:21 258m 27'08"/km
3. 174 00:01:21 00:12:42 157m 8'36"/km
4. 178 00:01:48 00:14:30 216m 8'20"/km
5. 180 00:07:27 00:21:57 539m 13'49"/km
6. 189 00:02:16 00:24:13 173m 13'06"/km
7. 188 00:02:04 00:26:17 172m 12'01"/km
8. 225 00:03:48 00:30:05 306m 12'25"/km
9. 175 00:01:29 00:31:34 117m 12'41"/km

10. 170 00:00:47 00:32:21 95m 8'15"/km
11. 255 00:02:56 00:35:17 362m 8'06"/km
12. 999 00:00:43 00:36:00 159m 4'30"/km
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